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Playing Statistics

No.

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
26

27
30

Name
LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud
DOORP Frits
BORGMAN Bjorn
VOGELAAR Giovanni
SARS Wouter

van der SCHUIT Raymond
VERSCHUREN Nick
BOER Levi

VERKIEL Jordy

SIKMA Dennis

MULLER Noah
van GORP Kilian
GERRITSEN Eef
HOFLAND Diego
COLLARD Mike

van SOEST Ties
STEMPHER Danny
HEUTMEKERS Luca
de RUITER Jay

de BONTH Jonne

van GESTEL Boet
OOSTERWIJK Martijn

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 30 APR 2022
Including Game 10

NED - Netherlands

Pos. GP G A PTS

GK 4 0
D 4 0
D 4 0
D 4 2
F 4 0
F 4 3
F 4 4
F 4 0
D 4 2
F 4 0
D 4 0
D 4 0
F 4 0
F 4 1
F 4 2
F 4 0
F 4 3
F 4 2
F 4 0
F 1 0
D 4 0
GK 4 0
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0 0 0 0 0.00

+1 0 0 0 2 0.00
+1 0 0 0 2 0.00
+5 0 1 0 18 11.11
-1 0 0 0 10 0.00
+6 0 1 0 16 18.75
+6 1 2 0 14 2857
-2 0 0 0 3 0.00
+5 1 0 1 10 20.00
+1 0 0 0 4 000
+2 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 0 0 0 2 0.00
-2 0 0 0 5 0.00
-1 0 0 0 13 769
+2 0 0 0 6 33.33
0 0 0 0 9 0.00
+6 1 1 0 10 30.00
+2 0 0 0 11 18.18
+1 0 0 0 2 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
-3 0 0 0 6 0.00
0 0 0 0 0.00

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 7 75 82 9146 3.50 011
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn 4 4 2 120:00 50.00 3 39 42 9286 1.50 120
Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net A Assists D Defender
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos.  Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won
IHMO020NED_83 v4.0 Report Created SAT 30 APR 2022 21:46 GMT+2 Page 1/1




