ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 30 APR 2022 Including Game 10

NED - Netherlands

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	ΑI	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG	sog	SG%
1	LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	DOOP Frits	D	4	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
4	BORGMAN Bjorn	D	4	0	0	0	0	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
5	VOGELAAR Giovanni	D	4	2	1	3	2	+5	0	1	0	18	11.11
9	SARS Wouter	F	4	0	0	0	4	-1	0	0	0	10	0.00
10	van der SCHUIT Raymond	F	4	3	6	9	4	+6	0	1	0	16	18.75
11	VERSCHUREN Nick	F	4	4	6	10	2	+6	1	2	0	14	28.57
12	BOER Levi	F	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
13	VERKIEL Jordy	D	4	2	2	4	0	+5	1	0	1	10	20.00
14	SIKMA Dennis	F	4	0	1	1	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
15	MULLER Noah	D	4	0	3	3	2	+2	0	0	0	3	0.00
16	van GORP Kilian	D	4	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
17	GERRITSEN Eef	F	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	5	0.00
18	HOFLAND Diego	F	4	1	0	1	2	-1	0	0	0	13	7.69
19	COLLARD Mike	F	4	2	2	4	6	+2	0	0	0	6	33.33
21	van SOEST Ties	F	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0.00
22	STEMPHER Danny	F	4	3	5	8	0	+6	1	1	0	10	30.00
23	HEUTMEKERS Luca	F	4	2	2	4	2	+2	0	0	0	11	18.18
24	de RUITER Jay	F	4	0	0	0	2	+1	0	0	0	2	0.00
26	de BONTH Jonne	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
27	van GESTEL Boet	D	4	0	0	0	10	-3	0	0	0	6	0.00
30	OOSTERWIJK Martijn	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L
1 LEEUWESTEIJN Ruud	4	4	2	120:00	50.00	7	75	82	91.46	3.50	0 1 1
30 OOSTERWIJK Martijn	4	4	2	120:00	50.00	3	39	42	92.86	1.50	1 2 0

Legen	d:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
w	Number of games won				